L79 Recreation Workers

Wage Rates

This document included Wage Rates for L79 Recreation Workers as of October 1, 2024. If
you require help with this document or more information, please contact us via email at
recworkerscheduling@toronto.ca.

Family

Adapted & Integration
Adapted & Integration

Adapted & Integration
After School Care

After School Care
After School Care

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Arts
Arts
Arts

October 2024

Harmonized Classification

Special Needs Program Staff

Special Needs Camp/Program
Director

Special Needs Area Coordinator

After School Rec Care Program Site

Coord
After School Rec Care Area Coord

Community Leadership Aft Schl
Prog Coord

Aquatic Program Assistant
Wading Pool Attendant
Lifeguard

Swim Instructor

Part Time Pool In-Charge
Aquatic Specialty Instructor

Aquatic Examiner

Part Time Aquatic Coordinator
Lifeguard Waterfront

Head Lifeguard Waterfront
Head Lifguard Pool

Part Time Aquatic Coordinator
Waterfront

Aqua Fitness Instructor
Specialty Aqua Fitness Instructor
Assistant Art Instructor
Children's Arts & Crafts Instructor

Adult/Older Adult Craft/Hobby
Instructor

Pay Scale
Group (PSG)

TR0O001
TR0002

TRO003
TR0137

TR0138
TR0139

TR0O004
TR0O005
TRO006
TRO0O07
TR0O009
TR0011

TR0012
TR0O013
TR0140
TR0141
TR0142
TR0144

TRMRO08
TRMR10
TR0014
TR0O015
TR0016

Wage Rate

$17.20
$21.94

$26.21
$19.82

$24.05
$26.21

$17.20
$17.20
$19.82
$21.94
$24.05
$21.94

$26.21
$28.35
$21.94
$26.21
$21.94
$28.35

$28.28
$33.66
$17.20
$18.44
$21.94
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Family

Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Camps

Camps
Camps

Camps

Camps
Camps

Camps
Camps

Camps

Camps

Camps

CAN-BIKE
CAN-BIKE
CAN-BIKE

Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Arts
Culture - Museums
Culture - Museums

October 2024

Harmonized Classification

Performing Arts Instructor
Dance Instructor

Music Instructor

Visual Arts Instructor

Asst Camp Counsellor/Playground
Leader

Camp Inventory & Equipment Clerk

Camp Buildings & Grounds
Coordinator

Camp Counsellor/Playground
Leader

First Aid Coordinator

Leadership Development
Coordinator

Camp Specialty Instructor

Camp Location Coordinator

Camp Naorca/Claireville Camp Asst
Dir

Camp Area Coordinator

Camp Naorca/Claireville Camp
Director

Can-Bike Instructor

Can-Bike Instructor Trainer
Can-Bike Program Coordinator
Audio Visual Technician Assistant
Office Assistant

Specialty Arts Camp Leader
Specialty Arts Camp Coordinator
Child Youth Art Instructor
Program Coordinator

Pottery Technician

Adult Art Instructor

Building Attendant

Museum Program Instructor

Pay Scale
Group (PSG)

TR0017
TR0O018
TR0O019
TR0020
TR0021

TR0022
TR0023

TR0024

TR0025
TR0026

TR0027
TR0028
TR0029

TR0O030
TRO031

TR0032
TR0O033
TR0034
TR0O035
TR0O036
TRO037
TR0O038
TR0O039
TR0040
TR0041
TR0042
TR0043
TR0044

Wage Rate

$21.94
$24.05
$24.05
$24.05
$17.20

$17.20
$17.20

$17.20

$17.20
$18.44

$19.82
$21.94
$21.94

$24.05
$26.21

$21.94
$24.05
$26.21
$17.20
$17.20
$18.44
$21.94
$24.05
$24.05
$24.05
$28.35
$17.20
$19.82
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Family

Culture - Museums
Culture - Museums
Culture - Museums
Customer Service
Customer Service
Early Years/Children

Early Years/Children
Early Years/Children
Early Years/Children
Early Years/Children

Fitness
Fitness
Fitness
Fitness
Fitness
Fitness
Older Adult

Older Adult
Older Adult

Parks Development and
Infrastructure
Management (PDIM) -
Facilities Management

Parks Development and
Infrastructure
Management (PDIM) -
Facilities Management

Parks Youth
Parks Youth

October 2024

Harmonized Classification

Education Assistant

Historical Interpreter

Senior Historical Interpreter
Permit Monitor

Recreation Customer Service Rep

Preschool & Children Program
Leader

Preschool & Children Program
Instructor

Preschool & Children Program
Coordinator

Preschool & Children/Multiple Prgm
Coord

Preschool & Children Program
Specialist

Weight Room Attendant
Fitness Centre Staff
Fitness Consultant

Fitness Instructor

Personal Trainer

Specialty Fitness Instructor

Older Adult General Interest
Convenor

Older Adult Community Coordinator
Older Adult Program Coordinator
Facility Attendant

Park Stadium/Rink Facility Att In-
Charge

Parks Youth Leader
Parks Youth Coordinator

Pay Scale
Group (PSG)

TR0045
TR0046
TR0047
TR0048
TR0049
TR0O050

TR0051
TR0052
TR0O053
TR0054

TR0O055
TR0O056
TR0O057
TRMR58
TRMR59
TRMRG60
TR0061

TR0062
TR0O063
TR0069

TR0O070

TR0O067
TR0O068

Wage Rate

$19.82
$24.05
$28.35
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20

$17.82

$19.82

$24.05

$24.05

$17.20
$17.20
$19.82
$28.28
$28.28
$33.66
$18.44

$21.94
$21.94
$17.20

$17.20

$17.20
$19.82
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Family

Parks-Standards &
Innovation - Children's
Gardens

Parks-Standards &
Innovation - Children's
Gardens

Parks-Standards &
Innovation - Children's
Gardens

Recreation Support
Recreation Support
Recreation Support
Recreation Support
Recreation Support
Skate
Skate
Skate

Skate
Skate
Skate
Skate
Skate
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski
Ski
Ski

October 2024

Harmonized Classification

Eco Program Instructor

Eco Program Expansion Specialist

Eco Program Coordinator

Gatekeeper

Hallway Monitor

Permit Hall Convenor

Facility In-Charge

Parking Attendant

Rink Guard

Skate Programs Assistant Instructor

Leisure Skate Location Asst In-
Charge

Leisure Skate Location In-Charge
Skate Programs Instructor

Leisure Skate Coordinator

Skate Programs Head Instructor
Skate Programs Coordinator
Ski/Snowboard Assistant Instructor
Park Attendant

Rental Shop Technician

Lift Operator

Ski Patrol Attendant

Assistant Lift Coordinator

Rental Shop Assistant Coordinator

Assistant Snow Centre
Administrator

Assistant Ski Patrol Coordinator
Ski & Snowboard Instructor
Ski Park Coordinator

Pay Scale
Group (PSG)

TR0064

TR0O065

TR0066

TROO71
TR0O072
TRO073
TR0O074
TR0136
TRO075
TRO076
TROO77

TROO078
TRO079
TR0O080
TRO081
TR0082
TR0O083
TR0084
TR0O085
TR0O086
TR0O087
TRO088
TR0O089
TR0O090

TR0091
TR0092
TR0O093

Wage Rate

$18.44

$21.94

$24.05

$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.82
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20

$17.82
$18.44
$19.82
$21.94
$26.21
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.82

$17.82
$18.44
$18.44
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Family

Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski

Ski

Ski

Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports

Sports & Recreation

Staff Support
Staff Support
Staff Support
Staff Support

Strategic Services -
Curling Club

Strategic Services -
Curling Club

Strategic Services -
Curling Club

Strategic Services -
Curling Club

Strategic Services -
Curling Club

October 2024

Harmonized Classification

On-Snow Coordinator

Lift Coordinator

Rental Shop Coordinator

Specialty Ski/Snowboard Instructor
Ski Patrol Coordinator

Specialty Ski/Snowboard Program
Coord

Snow Centre Administrator
Snow School Coordinator
Scorekeeper

Assistant Sports Instructor
Sports Monitor

Sports Organizer

Sports Instructor

Head Instructor

Sports Programs Coordinator
City-Wide Sports Convenor
Specialty Sports Instructor

Snack Bar Attendant Leaside
Gardens

Part-Time Program Clerk
Administrative Assistant

Payroll Time Entry Assistant
Trainer Part-Time Staff

Building Attendant/Rink Attendant

Curling Ice Tech Facility Operations
2

Bartender - Curling Club

Curling Ice Tech Facility Operations
1

Head Bartender - Curling Club

Pay Scale
Group (PSG)

TR0094
TR0095
TR0O096
TR0O097
TR0O098
TR0099

TR0100
TR0101
TR0102
TR0103
TR0104
TR0105
TR0106
TR0107
TR0108
TR0109
TR0110
TR5054

TRO111
TR0112
TR0113
TR0114
TR0115

TR0116
TR0117
TR0118

TR0119

Wage Rate

$19.82
$19.82
$21.94
$21.94
$21.94
$21.94

$26.21
$26.21
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$17.82
$21.94
$21.94
$26.21
$26.21
$17.20

$17.20
$17.20
$17.20
$19.82
$17.20

$17.20

$19.82

$21.94

$21.94
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Family

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Strategic Services -
Toronto Island
Recreation

Youth/Leadership
Youth/Leadership
Youth/Leadership
Youth/Leadership

Youth/Leadership

October 2024

Harmonized Classification

Franklin Children's Garden

Attendant

Information Booth Attendant

Tram Tour Guide

Fishing Attendant

Tram Driver

Franklin Children's Garden

Instructor

Boathouse Attendant

Ropes Challenge Course Program

Staff

Boathouse In-Charge

Specialty Area Coordinator

Community Youth Leader
Community Youth Supervisor
Leader In Training Instructor

Youth Leadership Program
Coordinator

Youth Program Coordinator

Pay Scale
Group (PSG)

TR0120

TRO121

TR0122

TR0123

TR0124

TR0125

TR0126

TR0127

TR0128

TR0129

TR0130
TR0131
TR0132
TR0133

TR0134

Wage Rate

$17.20

$17.20

$17.20

$17.20

$17.20

$17.20

$17.82

$17.82

$18.44

$21.94

$17.20
$19.82
$19.82
$26.21

$26.21
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